()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Monday, 8th May 2023

EDT
19:50
20:30
20:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
02:00
02:00
04:00
04:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:00

15:00

18:45
18:45

04:30

09:15

10:00

05:30

11:30

BST
00:50
01:30
01:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
07:00
07:00
09:00
09:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
19:00

20:00

23:45
23:45

09:30

14:15

15:00

BST

10:30

16:30

CO
JN
JN

AU
AU
AU
GE
GE
EU
EU
us
us
us
us

us

(6{0)

SW

GE

EU

CO

GE

us

Event

BoJ Minutes (Mar)

JibunBK Composite Op Final SA (Apr)
JibunBK Services PMI Final SA (Apr)

Building Approvals (Mar)
NAB Business Conditions (Apr)
NAB Business Confidence (Apr)

Industrial Output MM (Mar)
Industrial Production YY SA (Mar)

ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts

Sentix Index (May)
Employment Trends (Apr)
Wholesale Inventory, R MM (Mar)
Wholesale Sales MM (Mar)
Fed Senior Loan Officer Survey

NY Fed Survey of Consumer
Expectations

Electronic Card Retail Sale MM (Apr)
Electronic Card Retail Sale YY (Apr)

Speakers

Riksbank's Floden speaking on if Weak
Competition could result in Increased

Inflation

German Finance Lindner speaking at a

taxation conference

ECB's Lane (Dove) speaking on
Resetting the Economy - Slide Release

Supply

EUR 2bln 6-month and EUR 4bln 12-month

T-Bill Auction
13-, 26-week Bill Auction

EXp.

-1.0%

-8.0

Copyright © 2023 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

Prev. Low High

2.0% -3.5% 0.0%
0.70%

-8.7 -12.0 -5.8
116.24

0.1%

0.4%

0.7%
15.5%



)
newsquow

EDT BST CcoO Supply
N/A N/A EU Syndication
EDT BST (6{0) Earnings

EU Banco BPM

us PayPal, McKessonn

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited (“Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Copyright © 2023 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



