



## **Daily Economic Release**

## Monday, 8th May 2023

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
19:50	00:50	JN	BoJ Minutes (Mar)				
20:30	01:30	JN	JibunBK Composite Op Final SA (Apr)		52.5		
20:30	01:30	JN	JibunBK Services PMI Final SA (Apr)		54.9		
21:30	02:30	AU	Building Approvals (Mar)		4.0%		
21:30	02:30	AU	NAB Business Conditions (Apr)		16		
21:30	02:30	AU	NAB Business Confidence (Apr)		-1		
02:00	07:00	GE	Industrial Output MM (Mar)	-1.0%	2.0%	-3.5%	0.0%
02:00	07:00	GE	Industrial Production YY SA (Mar)		0.70%		
04:00	09:00	EU	ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts				
04:30	09:30	EU	Sentix Index (May)	-8.0	-8.7	-12.0	-5.8
10:00	15:00	US	Employment Trends (Apr)		116.24		
10:00	15:00	US	Wholesale Inventory, R MM (Mar)		0.1%		
10:00	15:00	US	Wholesale Sales MM (Mar)		0.4%		
14:00	19:00	US	Fed Senior Loan Officer Survey				
15:00	20:00	US	NY Fed Survey of Consumer Expectations				
18:45	23:45	NZ	Electronic Card Retail Sale MM (Apr)		0.7%		
18:45	23:45	NZ	Electronic Card Retail Sale YY (Apr)		15.5%		

EDT	BST	СО	Speakers	
04:30	09:30	SW	Riksbank's Floden speaking on if Weak Competition could result in Increased Inflation	
09:15	14:15	GE	German Finance Lindner speaking at a taxation conference	
10:00	15:00	EU	ECB's Lane (Dove) speaking on Resetting the Economy - Slide Release	

EDT	BST	СО	Supply
05:30	10:30	GE	EUR 2bln 6-month and EUR 4bln 12-month T-Bill Auction
11:30	16:30	US	13-, 26-week Bill Auction

Copyright © 2023 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom · Registered Number 12020774 · Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com · +44 20 3582 2778 · info@newsquawk.com





EDT	BST	СО	Supply
N/A	N/A	EU	Syndication
EDT	BST	СО	Earnings
EDT	BST	CO EU	Earnings Banco BPM

## Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("**Newsquawk**") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.